6  289.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 45289 61072990 PCS  1734.00 289.00

6
 7  301.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 55301 61072990 PCS  1806.00 301.00

6
 8  313.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 65313 61072990 PCS  1878.00 313.00

6
 9  325.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 75325 61072990 PCS  1950.00 325.00

15882.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

378.15

378.15

54.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.